
8-5-2023 10:08:57Lithuanian Open Ladies - Singles 3-5-2023

Margaret Sutton

Milita Casaite

Gerda Maldeikyte

Sandija Andersone

Ieva Brikmane-Buklovska

Sandra Rimkeviciute

Asta Jukniene

Helena Gleglu

Anja Springborg Larsen

Liina Joonsaar

Marija Ruzane

Irena Bauze

Kornelija Lusaite

Annette Lord

Algina Juknaite

Helene Sundelin

CHAMPION

Margaret Sutton

Gerda Maldeikyte

Sandra Rimkeviciute

Asta Jukniene

Anja Springborg Larsen

Marija Ruzane

Annette Lord

Helene Sundelin

Margaret Sutton

Sandra Rimkeviciute

Anja Springborg Larsen

Helene Sundelin

Margaret Sutton

Helene Sundelin

Margaret Sutton
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Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Semi-finals - Best of 7 legs

Final - Best of 7 legs

53,43

51,11

50,33

53,85

57,09

53,43
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